
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 3
Kattevenia 28.12.2024

K.O.L.

Franz WYSS
OLregioolten
Percurso : H75
Distancia : 2960m
Tempo : 0:29:16 (9'53"/km) [Puntos : 1000]

1/16 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
2. Mike IN 'T GROEN 0:31:16 [936]
3. Hans Chr. STRIB 0:32:18 [906]

1. 131 00:01:41 126m 13'22"/km
2. 136 00:03:09 00:04:50 304m 10'22"/km
3. 128 00:03:34 00:08:24 375m 9'31"/km
4. 166 00:03:02 00:11:26 315m 9'38"/km
5. 172 00:03:32 00:14:58 371m 9'31"/km
6. 178 00:04:24 00:19:22 332m 13'15"/km
7. 180 00:01:26 00:20:48 114m 12'34"/km
8. 182 00:01:30 00:22:18 159m 9'26"/km
9. 192 00:02:41 00:24:59 264m 10'10"/km

10. 196 00:01:50 00:26:49 194m 9'27"/km
11. 200 00:01:57 00:28:46 224m 8'42"/km
12. 999 00:00:30 00:29:16 104m 4'48"/km
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